Mainline Contracting
4900 S Hwy 79
Rapid City SD 57701

Hilt Construction
1947 Rand Road
Rapid City SD 57702

Simon Contractors
PO Box 2720
Rapid City SD 57709

Baroque Advantage
22635 Gisi Road
Rapid City SD 57701

Zandstra Construction
PO Box 1940
Rapid City SD 57709

Midwest Contracting, LLC
2948 271 Ave
Marshall MN 56258

Prospective Bidders for
034-451, Meade County, PCN i7en

Pipe Replacement on Hwy 34 east of Sturgis

April 24, 2025 Informal Letting

Jim Schamber
jschamber@mainlinecontracting.com

Kristi Brekke
kritisb@hilteng.com

Donna Messer
dmesser@simonteam.com

Robert Baruk
rbaruk@baroqueadvantage.com

Steve Zandstra
steve@zandstraconstruction.com

Lisa Towne
lisa@midwestcontracting.com

605-519-2507

605-787-4111

605-394-3300

605-877-1091

605-348-9300

507-537-1004



